

Connect Empower Destigmatize Advocate Respect

SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

In order to continue the good work of CEDAR Outreach Society we need YOU! Join us as we work to support and empower our community members facing barriers to their wellbeing.

Our vision is a world where every member of the community is provided the resources, tools, guidance and support necessary to ensure no one falls between the cracks. We strive for this by connecting those living unsheltered with existing services, employment opportunities and relational support. All of our work is grounded in our core values of: Connection, Empowerment, De-stigmatization, Advocacy and Respect.

To become a member, or to renew your existing membership, please complete the information below, and return this form to admin@cedaroutreach.com

By renewing/applying for society membership I confirm that:

- I am 19 years of age or older and am a Canadian Citizen or have Permanent Resident Status in Canada
- I live or work in Abbotsford or represent a municipal, provincial, or national government and/or organization

If applicable, please indicate:

- □ I am an employee of CEDAR Outreach Society, therefore I am a non-voting society member
- □ I am a family member related to an employee of CEDAR Outreach Society, therefore I am a nonvoting society member

As a society member of CEDAR Outreach Society, I understand I will:

- Renew my membership annually (Memberships must be renewed prior to the AGM)
- Uphold the Constitution and comply with the Bylaws and Membership Policy of CEDAR Outreach Society
- Not be able to transfer my membership
- Have voting privileges at the AGM, as per the constitution
- Receive regular updates and information about the work of CEDAR Outreach Society

Name:	_ Date:	Phone:
Address:	Postal Code:	E-mail:
Signature:		

Thank you for your commitment to supporting our work. We appreciate you being part of our efforts to build a more just and equitable community for all. If you are interested in making a donation to our organization, we would be deeply grateful: https://www.cedaroutreach.com/donate

